A. Grade

1 Eric
2 John
3 Geoffrey
4 Alison
5 Ross
6 Tony
7 Paul
8 Michael
9 David
10 David
11 Geoff
12 Jim
13 Ben
14 Ken
15 Michael
16 Robert
17 Rob
18 Jim
19 lan
20 Graham
21 Peter
22 Peter
23 Tim
24 Mal
25 George
26 Mark
27 John
28 Terry
29 Diane
30 Peter
31 John
32 Phillip
33 Eric
34 Paul
35 Alan
36 Elliot
37 Donald
38 Tom
39 Gordon
40 Susan
41 Alan
42 John
43 Fred
44 Mike
45 Malcolm
46 Frank
47 Keirin

Victorian Rifle Association Inc. Day 2 Aggregate

Christie
Snowden
Grenfell
Hansen
Jackson
Barker
Savage
Collings
Mclntosh
Brewster
Grosskreutz
Bailey
Picton
Young
Chad
Johansen
Cadden
Jeffery
Noll
Aitchison
Collins
Schafferius
Walter
McKenzie
Edser
Buchanan
Baxter
Hickey
Collings
Maher
Kiefer
Betts
Thompson
Gale
Hobbs
Ross
Thompson
Doxford
Harrison
Schwebel
Benton
Caske
Guyatt
Wood
Dodson
Metzke
McCamley

Townsville
Ashburton
Bendigo

Mount Barker
Yarram
Shepparton
Port Pirie

Te Puke
Canberra
FitzroyCaulfield
Brisbane
Holsworthy
Mungindi Border
Sthrn Highlands
Port Maquarie
Gisborne
Central
Lyndhurst
Whyalla
Canberra
Manjimup
Pacific
Roseville

Port Macquarry
Central
Roseville
Lithgow

Colac

Te Puke
Lilydale
Bendigo
Karramomus
Launceston VDC
CTvV

Natimuk

Cairns

Natives

Nowra
Murraybridge
Holsworthy
Wangaratta
Natives
Kapunda
Altcar UK
Kaituna/Blenheim
Karramomous
Shepparton Natha

50.7
50.4
50.4
49.1
48.4
50.2
48.3
50.6
49.4
50.3
47.5
49.6
47.7
48.2
49.4
48.5
49.7
48.5
48.3
49.3
50.3
48.4
48.5
49.2
50.4
50.3
45.1
47.2
47.4
48.3
47.4
48.4
49.5
48.4
47.3
44.2
47.3
47.3
47.4
46.3
46.2
45.3
41.2
48.4
44.1
46.1
47.2

49.5
50.2
49.4
49.2
50.5
49.4
48.4
49.3
47.3
47.4
49.4
47.3
47.1
47.2
47.4
49.4
48.5
49.4
50.6
50.6
46.4
48.2
49.2
48.3
49.1
47.3
49.1
48.5
48.3
46.3
49.7
45.1
46.1
49.2
47.2
48.5
47.4
47.4
47.3
48.5
49.4
48.7
48.4
46.1
49.3
46.2
48.3

50.5
49.7
49.1
49.3
48.3
47.3
49.5
46.2
49.3
48.3
48.4
48.4
50.4
49.4
47.5
46.4
46.0
46.2
443
43.2
46.2
46.2
45.1
45.2
43.2
45.0
48.2
46.2
46.2
47.1
443
47.4
45.3
43.2
46.0
47.2
45.2
45.1
44.2
44.1
43.2
44.0
48.3
43.4
443
45.3
42.1

149.17
149.13
148.9
147.6
146.12
146.9
145.12
145.11
145.10
145.10
144.13
144.13
144.12
144.8
143.13
143.13
143.12
143.11
142.12
142.11
142.
142.
142.
142.
142.
142.
142.
141.
141.
141.
140.14
140.
140.
140.
140.
139.
139.
139.
138.
138.
138.
137.10
137.9
137.9
137.7
137.6
137.6
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B. Grade

C. Grade

F Cass Open

48 Flavien Konieczny
49 Stephen  Williams
50 Geoff Evans
51 Michael Rankin
52 Peter Casley
53 Mitchell Bailey
54 Trevor Rhodes
55 Micheil Sweet
56 Frank Horgan
57 Bevan Mehrtens
58 Damien  Doyle
59 Peter Shambrook
60 Scott Monaghan
61 Bryan McGuran
62 Kevin Schwebel
63 Warren  Breeding

1 Bob Jacobs

2 David McDonald

3 Barry Plowman
4 Peter Daldy

5 Peter Fry

6 Garry Walton

7 Lothan Ross

8 Chris Jolme

9 John Aldrich
10 Philip Donoghue
11 Greg Cavanagh
12 John Hope

13 Les McKnight
14 Max Hedges
15 Richard  McRae
16 Rodney  Gerrett

1 Laurie Coote

2 Shannon Dyer

3 Joshua Maher

4 Brian McKenna

5 Daniel Kuffer-Barillet

6 Christophe Bourke

7 John Cooper

8 Trevor Diffey

9 Gary Mull

1 Terry Sheedy

2 Adam Davies

3 Alan Fraser

Mt Gambier
Bathurst
Horsham
Wangaratta
Murray Bridge
Holsworthy
Castlemaine
Hobart TRC
Bacchus Marsh
Malvern
Cooma
Whyalla
Dubbo
Wodonga
Holsworthy
Yunta RC

Bordertown
Murray Bridge
Orange
Karramomus
CTv

MCC

Cairns
Castlemaine
Moe City

Bega
Wodonga

Tas North West
Whyalla
Marybrough
Warrigal Drouin
Wangaratta

Lang Lang
Mt Gambier
Wangaratta
Moe City
Bussendear
Canberra

Mossman Neutral

Wangaratta
Wodonga

Beverly
South Bendigo
Stratford Maffra

45.0
46.3
46.3
48.4
49.6
43.2
44.2
45.2
43.0
45.3
47.2
45.5
43.0
44.2
46.2
46.2

49.2
47.2
45.2
48.2
46.1
47.3
443
47.1
48.2
49.5
443
49.1
44.2
43.0
43.2
48.1

47.3
43.2
45.3
40.2
41.0
43.2
44.0
40.1
42.1

58.3
56.4
54.3

44.1
47.5
50.5
48.2
48.3
46.3
42.3
47.3
48.5
44.1
44.5
46.4
41.3
46.1
45.3
47.2

48.1
47.2
45.2
45.1
48.5
41.2
46.2
46.1
44.1
39.1
47.2
42.2
37.1
46.3
43.3
42.2

48.3
46.1
40.1
45.2
46.3
43.1
47.4
40.0
39.3

55.2
57.2
59.6

48.2
43.4
40.1
40.1
38.0
46.2
49.1
42.2
42.3
44.0
41.2
41.0
48.0
41.0
36.0
34.0

46.3
45.1
47.5
44.1
42.3
46.3
443
40.3
39.0
41.1
38.0
37.2
47.1
39.1
39.0
35.1

41.1
43.1
45.0
44.1
41.2
42.1
34.1
43.2
39.1

57.5
55.1
54.0

137.3
136.12
136.
136.
135.
135.
135.
134.
133.
133.
132.
132.
132.
131.
127.
127.
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143.
139.
137.
137.
136.
134.
134.
133.
131.
129.
129.
128.
128.
128.
125.
125.
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136.
132.
130.
1209.
128.
128.
125.
123.
120.
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170.10
168.7
167.9



1 Bruce

2 Ben

3 Brian

4 Barry

5 Ray

6 Neil

7 Gerald
8 Gail

9 Kay

4 David Stewart
5 Alistair Kevan
6 Rodney  Mahon
7 Gary Hunt
8 Robert Bant
F Class Standard A Grade
1 Spencer  Dunstall
2 Robert Pedersen
3 Daniel Sandford
4 Warwick Sides
5 Peter Drew
6 Gail Christie
7 Terry Gee
8 Noel Osborn
9 Jenny Davies
10 Ron Betts
11 Terry Brewer
12 John Peters
13 John Eland
14 Alan Taylor
15 Leigh Metzke
16 William  Chandler
17 Cliff Austen
18 Rolf Carpeggiani
19 Cedric May
20 Rodney  Jarvis

F Class Standard B Grade

Houston
Carpeggiani
Corkill

Trait

Parker
Draffin
Upchurch
Were

Eland

Herberton
StratfordMaffra
South Bendigo
South Bendigo
Bacchus Marsh

Ungarie

Hobart TRC
Hamilton
Cootamundra
Grafton
Twonsville

East Central DRA
Stratford-Maffra
South Bendigo
Darwin

West Broken Hill
Cessnock
Fitzroy/Caulfiel
Narromine Dubbo
Karramomus
Cobar

Nowra
FitzroyCaulfield
Camberra
Sandford

Sale
FitzroyCaulfield
Cairns
Castlemaine
Maryborough
Bendigo
Hobart Target
Werribee
Fitzroy/Caulfiel

57.3
54.2
56.4
56.1
51.1

57.2
56.1
51.1
51.1
52.1
51.2
54.2
56.1
55.0
53.0
52.3
50.2
53.2
54.3
50.0
52.1
45.0
51.3
44.0
48.1

56.1
53.2
53.4
50.0
54.0
55.1
55.2
50.1
53.2

54.2
55.2
55.0
57.5
53.3

56.2
57.3
56.3
57.2
55.1
54.0
53.0
56.0
49.2
54.3
53.3
52.2
50.1
47.0
52.1
50.0
52.2
49.0
49.0
43.0

56.1
54.1
48.0
54.1
52.2
49.0
46.1
47.0
48.1

54.2
55.3
53.1
50.0
50.0

53.2
48.1
53.1
52.2
51.3
51.2
49.0
44.0
51.2
48.1
47.0
50.1
49.0
47.1
46.0
44.0
46.0
41.0
45.0
46.0

54.4
51.0
52.1
49.1
45.1
47.0
49.2
47.0
37.0

165.
164.
164.
163.
154.

166.
161.
160.
160.
158.
156.
156.
156.
155.
155.
152.
152.
152.
148.
148.
146.
143.
141.
138.
137.

166.
158.
153.
153.
151.
151.
150.
144.
138.
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